
​Henley Lab Schedule Spring 2026​

​Henley Lab Fellows are available to meet in the Henley Lab at the above-listed times. They’re also available to meet​
​virtually on the days and times that say Zoom. Please email fellows to schedule a time to meet virtually.​

​Monday​ ​Tuesday​ ​Wednesday​ ​Thursday​ ​Friday​

​Dr. Ann Gordon​
​Director​

​agordon@chapman.edu​

​Available by appointment only​
​email​​agordon@chapman.edu​

​Madeline Southern​
​SPSS​

​Political Science and Peace Studies Major, Honors​
​Minor​

​Class of 2026​
​southern@chapman.edu​

​2:30 PM - 5:45​
​PM​

​10 AM - 11 AM​ ​4:30 PM - 5:30​
​PM​

​10 AM - 11 AM​
​&​

​4 PM - 5:45 PM​

​Mia Truong​
​SPSS​

​Political Science and Economics Major​
​Class of 2026​

​miatruong@chapman.edu​

​11:30 AM -​
​1:00 PM​

​12 PM - 4 PM​ ​11:30 AM -​
​1:00 PM​

​Emma Boyd​
​R​

​Political Science Major, Sociology and Law and​
​Liberal Arts Minor​

​Class of 2026​
​eboyd@chapman.edu​

​10 AM - 12 PM​ ​10 AM - 12 PM​ ​10 AM - 12 PM​ ​10 AM - 12 PM​

​Bradley Carol​
​SPSS​

​Psychology and Anthropology Major, Asian​
​American Studies Minor​

​Class of 2026​
​carol@chapman.edu​

​9:30 AM -​
​11:30 AM​

​11:30 AM -​
​12:30 PM​

​4 PM - 5 PM​

​Ella Bartsch​
​SPSS​

​Political Science Major, Honors and Peace Studies​
​Minor​

​Class of 2026​
​bartsch@chapman.edu​

​12:30 PM -​
​2:30 PM​

​12:30 PM -​
​2:30 PM​

​Yasmine Hourie​
​SPSS​

​Political Science Major, Journalism and​
​Humanomics Minor​

​Class of 2027​
​hourie@chapman.edu​

​1 PM - 2:45 PM​ ​11 AM - 1:15​
​PM​

​Will Basnight​
​SPSS​

​Political Science Major, Leadership Minor​
​Class of 2027​

​wbasnight@chapman.edu​

​4 PM - 6 PM​ ​1 PM - 3 PM​

​Taylor Courtney​
​Stata​

​Sociology Major, Spanish Minor​
​Class of 2027​

​tcourtney@chapman.edu​

​11 AM - 1 PM​ ​12:15 PM -​
​2:15 PM​
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